Ranking Nationality Name

1 BRA Cecilia Souza De Almeida

2 BRA Valentina Wienke Dallagnol

3 BRA Stefany Kolesny

4 BRA Joana Marafon Petkow

5 PAR Leila Nanami Seki Onishi

6 BRA Betina Barbieri Bogo De Andrade
7 PAR Mayra Isabela Cibils Schmidke

8 BRA Rafaela da Rocha de Almeida

9 BRA Betina Schwerz da Silva

9 CHI Fernanda Luz Salazar Avila

1 CHI Maite Cancino

1 CHI Emilia Paz Baya Contreras

1" CHI Maria Jesus Contardo Nocarquer
1 BRA Lais Malho Comar

1" MEX Mya Campa Labossiere

16 BRA Lavinia Pinheiro Simas

17 BRA Lais Malho Comar

17 CHI Isidora Jadrijevic Silva

17 CHI Antonia Salomon De La Maza

17 CHI Fernanda Ignacia Abarca Ahumada
21 CHI Florencia Villalobos Lira

21 CHI Emilia Carolina Alarcon Araya

23 ARG Milagros Daiana Ruiz Diaz

24 BRA Rafaela Scott Hood Antonello

24 BRA Maria Aurora Martins Paulo

24 CHI Magdalena Paz Bricefio Orellana
27 USA Kiara Bres Rohana

27 MEX Romina Batarse Martinez

27 CHI Isabella Curkovic Moran

30 CHI Josefa Sanhueza

31 CHI Caterina Peirano Leyton

32 CHI Josefa Amparo Vergara Oyarce
32 CHI Mayte Belen Parra Ortega

32 PAR Danna Amira Chamorro Gonzalez
32 URU Maria Joaquina Gramajo Rosas
36 BRA Rafaela Dos Reis Becker

36 BRA Sofia Palm Coelho

36 BRA Livia Kunde Espinoza

36 BRA Carolina Gongalves Silveira

36 CHI Emilia Pascal Beiza Salazar

36 CHI Maite Calquin

36 CHI Josefa Leiva

36 CHI Dominga Paz Henriquez Riffo

36 BRA Stefany Kolesny De Lima

45 CHI Mayte Parra

46 PAR Maria Coral Warkentin

46 PAR Talavera Romina Lee

46 USA Valentina Bres Rohana

46 USA Emilia Gutierrez Harper

ID
486014
313014
489014
502014
356014
500014
510014
491014
490014
583014
241014
581014
88014
518014
20014
247014
499014
274014
582014
602014
273014
240014
761014
493014
494014
588014
549014
347014
612014
604014
584014
585014
589014
592014
688014
154014
496014
497014
503014
606014
609014
610014
611014
147014
762014
516014
517014
551014
552014

total Points

2475
1950
1050
685
575
495
490
465
450
450
375
375
375
375
375
315
300
300
300
300
255
255
250
180
180
180
150
150
150
141
135
105
105
105
105
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
66
60
60
60
60



46
46
46
46
54
54
56
57
57
57
57
57
62
62
62
62
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
75
75
7
7
79

BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
PAR
CHI
BRA
BRA
BRA
CHI
CHI
BRA
BRA
BRA
ECU
ECU
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
BRA
CHI
CHI

Lais Comar

Joana Petkow

Luiza Plasse

Fernanda Cardoso Schneid

Julia Manuela Dapper Da Silveira
Carolina Ragadalli De Souza
Bianca Dal Mass

Aylen Benitez Rodriguez
Carolina Isidora Jopia Alfaro
Cecilia Catelan Becker

Valentina Martini Dumke
Eduarda Barbosa Silveira

Emilia Deney Gaete

Trinidad Jarpa Fica

Cecilia Catelan Becker

Valentina Martini Dunke

Olivia Locatelli Stephani

Maria Eduarda Berrezueta Martinez
Maria Victoria Berrezuela Martinez
Maria Jesus Salomon De La Maza
Violeta Vergara Montalva

Emma Vasquez Filippi

Agustina Corp Gutierrez

Maite Jasmin Ojeda Sanhuesa
Dominga Cea Beltran

Catalina Besser

Magdalena Ferrer

Laura Trombetta Silva

Ali Gonzalez Tirado

Ashly Mendez Villarroel

628014
629014
594014
595014
509014
686014
547014
593014
660014
684014
685014
687014
613014
614014
775014
776014
763014
764014
765014
766014
767014
768014
769014
777014
778014
770014
771014
772014
773014
774014

60
60
60
60
55
55
45
30
30
30
30
30
25
25
25
25
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

w o 0NN



