

Ranking	Nationality	Name	ID	total Points
1	BRA	Cecilia Souza De Almeida	486014	2475
2	BRA	Valentina Wienke Dallagnol	313014	1950
3	BRA	Stefany Kolesny	489014	1050
4	BRA	Joana Marafon Petkow	502014	685
5	PAR	Leila Nanami Seki Onishi	356014	575
6	BRA	Betina Barbieri Bogo De Andrade	500014	495
7	PAR	Mayra Isabela Cibils Schmidke	510014	490
8	BRA	Rafaela da Rocha de Almeida	491014	465
9	BRA	Betina Schwerz da Silva	490014	450
9	CHI	Fernanda Luz Salazar Avila	583014	450
11	CHI	Maite Cancino	241014	375
11	CHI	Emilia Paz Baya Contreras	581014	375
11	CHI	Maria Jesus Contardo Nocarquer	88014	375
11	BRA	Lais Malho Comar	518014	375
11	MEX	Mya Campa Labossiere	20014	375
16	BRA	Lavinia Pinheiro Simas	247014	315
17	BRA	Laís Malho Comar	499014	300
17	CHI	Isidora Jadrijevic Silva	274014	300
17	CHI	Antonia Salomon De La Maza	582014	300
17	CHI	Fernanda Ignacia Abarca Ahumada	602014	300
21	CHI	Florencia Villalobos Lira	273014	255
21	CHI	Emilia Carolina Alarcon Araya	240014	255
23	ARG	Milagros Daiana Ruiz Diaz	761014	250
24	BRA	Rafaela Scott Hood Antonello	493014	180
24	BRA	Maria Aurora Martins Paulo	494014	180
24	CHI	Magdalena Paz Briceño Orellana	588014	180
27	USA	Kiara Bres Rohana	549014	150
27	MEX	Romina Batarse Martinez	347014	150
27	CHI	Isabella Curkovic Moran	612014	150
30	CHI	Josefa Sanhueza	604014	141
31	CHI	Caterina Peirano Leyton	584014	135
32	CHI	Josefa Amparo Vergara Oyarce	585014	105
32	CHI	Mayte Belen Parra Ortega	589014	105
32	PAR	Danna Amira Chamorro Gonzalez	592014	105
32	URU	Maria Joaquina Gramajo Rosas	688014	105
36	BRA	Rafaela Dos Reis Becker	154014	75
36	BRA	Sofia Palm Coelho	496014	75
36	BRA	Livia Kunde Espinoza	497014	75
36	BRA	Carolina Gonçalves Silveira	503014	75
36	CHI	Emilia Pascal Beiza Salazar	606014	75
36	CHI	Maite Calquin	609014	75
36	CHI	Josefa Leiva	610014	75
36	CHI	Dominga Paz Henriquez Riffo	611014	75
36	BRA	Stefany Kolesny De Lima	147014	75
45	CHI	Mayte Parra	762014	66
46	PAR	Maria Coral Warkentin	516014	60
46	PAR	Talavera Romina Lee	517014	60
46	USA	Valentina Bres Rohana	551014	60
46	USA	Emilia Gutierrez Harper	552014	60

46	BRA	Lais Comar	628014	60
46	BRA	Joana Petkow	629014	60
46	BRA	Luiza Plasse	594014	60
46	BRA	Fernanda Cardoso Schneid	595014	60
54	BRA	Julia Manuela Dapper Da Silveira	509014	55
54	BRA	Carolina Ragadalli De Souza	686014	55
56	BRA	Bianca Dal Mass	547014	45
57	PAR	Aylen Benítez Rodríguez	593014	30
57	CHI	Carolina Isidora Jopia Alfaro	660014	30
57	BRA	Cecilia Catelan Becker	684014	30
57	BRA	Valentina Martini Dumke	685014	30
57	BRA	Eduarda Barbosa Silveira	687014	30
62	CHI	Emilia Deney Gaete	613014	25
62	CHI	Trinidad Jarpa Fica	614014	25
62	BRA	Cecília Catelan Becker	775014	25
62	BRA	Valentina Martini Dunke	776014	25
66	BRA	Olivia Locatelli Stephani	763014	15
66	ECU	María Eduarda Berrezueta Martínez	764014	15
66	ECU	María Victoria Berrezuela Martínez	765014	15
66	CHI	María Jesus Salomon De La Maza	766014	15
66	CHI	Violeta Vergara Montalva	767014	15
66	CHI	Emma Vasquez Filippi	768014	15
66	CHI	Agustina Corp Gutierrez	769014	15
66	CHI	Maite Jasmin Ojeda Sanhuesa	777014	15
66	CHI	Dominga Cea Beltran	778014	15
75	CHI	Catalina Besser	770014	7
75	CHI	Magdalena Ferrer	771014	7
77	BRA	Laura Trombetta Silva	772014	6
77	CHI	Ali Gonzalez Tirado	773014	6
79	CHI	Ashly Mendez Villarroel	774014	3